
2BHK & 2BHK Duplex
Floor Plans



TYPE - A

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

1,190 to 1,200

68 to 88

1,268 to 1,279
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1.25 X 1.20

2.25 X 2.55

2.55 X 1.70

3.85 X 5.14

3.85 X 3.79

1.78 X 2.002.15 X 2.00

2 BEDROOM

FEATURES :
Maid Room



1,191 to 1,195

172 to 189

1,362 to 1,383

TYPE - B

BALCONY
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1.25 X 1.20
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1.30 X 1.90

2.25 X 2.55

3.98 X 6.73
2.15 X 2.001.75 X 2.00

3.85 X 5.13

2.55 X 1.70

3.30 X 2.05

2.05 X 5.18

3.90 X 3.79

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

2 BEDROOM

FEATURES :
Maid Room



TYPE - C

1,250 to 1,252

88 to 96

1,338 to 1,347
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3.93 X 3.85
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2.55 X 1.80
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1.90 X 2.682.55 X 2.25

2.20 X 1.20

2.05 X 1.90

2.05 X 1.25

2.05 X 4.13

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

2 BEDROOM

FEATURES :
Maid Room



TYPE - D

1,186 to 1,206

217 to 611

1,412 to 1,804

LIVING / DINING

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

POWDER

BATH

M. BEDROOM

BALCONY

BATH
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DRESS
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LAUNDRY

FLOOR : GROUND

FLOOR : GROUND
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2.15 X 2.001.75 X 2.00

3.90 X 5.13

2.55 X 1.70

2.25 X 2.55

1.80 X 2.95

1.25 X 1.25

1.30 X 1.90

3.95 X 2.65

11.80 X 2.03

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

2 BEDROOM

FEATURES :
Maid Room



TYPE - E

1,189 to 1,199

148 to 176

1,346 to 1,370
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1.25 X 1.20

1.30 X 1.90

3.95 X 2.65

4.14 X 2.05

2.15 X 2.00 1.75 X 2.00

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

2 BEDROOM

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
    TYPE - F

1,249 to 1,250

314 to 329

1,564 to 1,578

BALCONY

LIVING / DINING

M. BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATH

2.55 X 2.25
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4.93 X 3.95

3.93 X 3.85DRESS
2.55 X 1.80

2.55 X 2.15

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - G

1,159 
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1,354 to 1,355
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Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - H

1,187

168

1,355

KITCHEN
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3.78 X 3.78

2.00 X 2.95

4.00 X 2.30

BALCONY
3.85 X 1.65

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



1,198

819

2,017

LIVING / DINING

KITCHEN

M. BEDROOM

BEDROOM
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POWDER
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2 BEDROOM
TYPE - I
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3.37 X 11.04

1.30 X 1.90
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2.15 X 2.00

11.70 X 3.36

2.55 X 1.70

1.65 X 2.00

1.25 X 1.25

1.80 X 2.95

BALCONY
2.90 X 5.80

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



1,252

578

1,830
LIVING / DINING

KITCHEN

POWDER
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M. BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATH

BALCONY

DRESS

DRESS

POWDER
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TYPE - J
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2.64 X 6.52

1.90 X 2.68

2.55 X 1.80

2.20 X 1.20

2.05 X 1.90

BALCONY
9.33 X 3.71

BALCONY
3.03 X 6.15

MAID ROOM

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - K

1,192

599

1,791
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Total
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FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - L

1,189

485

1,673
BEDROOM
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1.30 X 1.90

2.25 X 2.55

2.55 X 1.70

2.15 X 2.00

1.80 X 2.95

POWDER
1.25 X 1.25

MAID ROOM

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - M

1,194

465

1,659

BALCONY
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1.30 X 1.90

2.55 X 1.70

1.75 X 2.00

1.25 X 1.25

1.80 X 2.95

BALCONY
3.78 X 1.88

3.90 X 3.78

MAID ROOM

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - N

1,190

344

1,534
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2.15 X 2.00

2.25 X 2.55

1.75 X 2.00

2.55 X 1.70

1.25 X 1.25

1.80 X 2.95

BALCONY
3.93 X 2.60

MAID ROOM

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM
TYPE - O

LIVING / DINING

KITCHEN
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BATH

POWDER

DRESS

DRESS

1,250

230

1,481

Eleganz 5

POWDER

FLOOR : GROUND

01

03

05

02

04

06 07 08 09 11 13 15 16 17

1210 14

19

21

18

20

6.48 X 3.93

2.90 X 3.80

3.93 X 3.83

4.93 X 3.96

2.55 X 2.15

2.64 X 4.40
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2.05 X 1.25

1.90 X 2.66

2.55 X 1.80

2.05 X 1.90

2.20 X 1.20

BALCONY
1.23 X 4.15

BALCONY
1.14 X 3.20

MAID ROOM

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Maid Room



2 BEDROOM DUPLEX

LAUNDRY

POWDER

1,328 to 1,361

396 to 418

1,731 to 1,779

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

DRESS.

BEDROOM

BATH

STORE

BATH

MAID ROOM
2.25 X 2.65

1.00 X1.55

0.83 X1.40

1.80 X 2.202.25 X 2.20 2.45 X 2.20

3.78 X 4.53
4.03 X 4.53

4.13 X2.05

1.15 X 2.65

TYPE - A

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment

LOWER LEVEL

FEATURES :
Store
Maid Room
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3.98 X 4.65

3.83 X 2.80
BALCONY

UPPER LEVEL



2 BEDROOM DUPLEX

BEDROOM

BATH BATHDRESS
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BEDROOM
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423 to 448

1,782 to 1,808

LAUNDRY

2.25 X 2.65

1.00 X 1.55
0.83 X 1.50

1.80 X 2.202.25 X 2.20

4.03 x 4.53
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2.08 X 4.03
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1.15 X 2.65

MAID ROOM

TYPE - B

AREA (Sq.Ft)

Balcony

Total

Apartment
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FEATURES :
Store
Maid Room
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1,329 to 1,334

521 to 583

1,850 to 1,917
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4.13 X 2.05

0.83 X 1.50

1.16 x 2.65

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX
TYPE - C

AREA (Sq.Ft)

FEATURES :
Store
Maid Room

Balcony

Total

Apartment

LOWER LEVEL
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2 BEDROOM DUPLEX

POWDER
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1.15 X 2.65
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TYPE - D
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Total
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FEATURES :
Store
Maid Room
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1,335
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1,738
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2 BEDROOM DUPLEX
TYPE - E
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Balcony

Total
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FEATURES :
Store
Maid Room
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2 BEDROOM DUPLEX

BATH
DRESS

POWDER

BATH
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1,621
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TYPE - F
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Total

Apartment

FEATURES :
Store
Maid Room



Eleganz 5

01

0203

04

06

07

05

08

11

09 10 12 14 16 18 20 21

13 15 17 19 22

2324

26

25

UPPER LEVEL

KITCHEN

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX
TYPE - F

LIVING / DINING

POWDER
1.50 X 1.45

2.50 X 2.75

7.80 X 3.88

7.70 X 3.45
BALCONY

FLOOR : 4







READY TO MOVE-IN FULLY     
  FURNISHED HOMES IN JVC



Dubai  | Abu Dhabi | Muscat | Riyadh | Bahrain
Mumbai | New Delhi | Ahmedabad | Kochi | China

+971 800 57 57 info@danubeproperties.aedanubeproperties.com


